

WBUD050020502024



Matrimonial Suit/140/2024
Saraswati Biswas Sarkar Vs. Laxman Sarkar

Order No. 08

Dated: 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR/appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Lawyer.

No SR received today.

Fix 10.03.2026 for SR/appearance.

Addl Dist Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, U/D
J.O Code: WB00716